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1 Joe James josephjjames@bellsouth.net
2 T. Garoma tgaroma@mail.sdsu.edu
3 Erin Casey ecasey@truckeeriverwc.org
4 Mehdi mehdi.ganji@willdan.com
5 Rachel Lather rachel@kestrel-inc.com
6 Felix Villanueva felix.villanueva@energy.ca.gov
7 Podium panel@webex.com
8 Kate St. Clair kate.stclair@gdsassociates.com
9 Mehdi mehdi.ganji@willdan.com

10 Sara Beaini sbeaini@epri.com
11 Joseph Nadolski joe@neptunediagnostics.com
12 Jessica hi jshi@epri.com
13 Patrick Campbell campbell82@llnl.gov
14 Michael Catanzaro michael5@sandiego.edu
15 Erika emw7@humboldt.edu
16 zrecorder 1 panel@webex.com
17 Brit Gibson bgibson@tersussolutions.com
18 Valerie Mojeiko valeriemojeiko@gmail.com
19 zrecorder 2` panel@webex.com
20 Isela Medina imedina@semitropic.com
21 Laura lmanz@att.net
22 Ali Barsamian abarsamian@watersmartsoftware.com
23 Andrea Achilli aa2767@humboldt.edu
24 Guest electricmom@gmail.com
25 Jae D. Kim jaedkim@sandiego.edu
26 Clay Sandidge csandidge@munifedenergy.com
27 Chris Rayburn crayburn@waterrf.org
28 Dr. Matthew Stuber stuber@waterfx.co
29 DONNAMARIE ACKER donna-marie@gothotwater.com
30 Caroline caroline@waterenergyinnovations.com
31 naren naren.bansal@gmail.com
32 Zoe Lake zoel@deltadiablo.org
33 Jack Howell jackhowell@ionenergysolutions.com
34 Phil Bowman pbowman@munifedenergy.com
35 Mark saundero@gmail.com
36 Lisa Schmidt lisa@hea.com
37 Zachary Hendren zhendren@rti.org
38 paula morreale pmorreale@sandiego.edu
39 Al Lutz al.lutz@itron.com



40 Sumiko sumiko.hong@gmail.com
41 Edward Rogan ed@e2managetech.com
42 Erik erik.stokes@energy.ca.gov
43 Jean-Georges jfritsch@minervanetworks.com
44 ken wright kmwright55@aol.com
45 Don Millstein donmillstein@h2odegree.com
46 Sudeshna Pabi spabi@epri.com
47 Eveline Bravo-Ayala eveline.bravo-ayala@sen.ca.gov
48 Eta purabithakre@lbl.gov
49 Ken Nichols ken@eqlenergy.com
50 Benjamin Brant bbrant@ecoponex.com
51 onder caliskaner ondercaliskaner@kennedyjenks.com
52 Craig Turchi craig.turchi@nrel.gov
53 Tryg LUndquist tlundqui@calpoly.edu
54 David Rummler drummler@stanford.edu
55 user1 bruceuxphone@gmail.com
56 Ganesh Rajagopalan rganesh@kennedyjenks.com
57 Steve Smith steve.smith@sensor-industries.com
58 Amin Delagah amin@fishnick.com
59 Keith Davidson kdavidson@de-solutions.com
60 Claude claude@derivee.com
61 User1 dnnychez949@yahoo.com
62 Robert Moncrief robert@h2oengineering.com
63 Jeannie Habben info@cfwatershed.org
64 Kevin Best kbest@realenergy.com
65 r prosser rprosser@gc-environmental.com
66 Jean Debroux jeandebroux@kennedyjenks.com
67 Eta purabithakre@lbl.gov
68 Matthew Fung matthew.fung@energy.ca.gov
69 Chuck Tucker chuck.tucker@sdcounty.ca.gov
70 Nihan nkarali@lbl.gov
71 Andrea Achilli aa2767@humboldt.edu

In-Person
Participant Name Email

1 Gary Klein Gary@garyklienassociates.com
2 Nick Bastiao nick@builtbybastio.com
3 Matt Bogoshian matt@revsustainability.com
4 Keri Waters keri@callioperwater.com
5 Hilary Bryant hilary@calliopewater.com
6 Joe Patch III cjpatch@patchservices.com
7 Joe Patch IV jpatchiv@patchservices.com
8 Rob Neenan rob@clfp.com



9 Jill Wats
10 John Garn
11 Sarah Matthews





Company Phone
GKA 916 549-7080
Nick Bastiao Landscaping 916 524-2578
REV 831 601-9509
Calliope Waterworks, Inc 831 419-1733
Calliope Waterworks, Inc 831 345-5145
Patch Services 415 722-2819
Patch Services 707 425-4949
California League of Food Processors 916 6408150



KMX Technologies
Cambrian Innovation Inc
Mw Project Services Inc
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